
附件2

序号 岗位序号 岗位名称 姓名

1 田苗

2 林思宏

3 杨雪

4 李珍珍

5 胡华君

6 冯志勇

7 施艳华

8 杨逸

9 马晓薇

10 王赓奕

11 张昊天

12 王冠谕

13 涂凌琪

14 袁礼珊

15 李文华

16 gkzp04 专任教师 邹杰

17 李丹

18 张瑜洁

19 翟俊豪

20 黄严

21 麻茳怡

22 gkzp06 辅导员 王颐宁

专任教师

专任教师

专任教师

辅导员
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gkzp01

gkzp02

gkzp03

gkzp05



序号 岗位序号 岗位名称 姓名

23 gkzp07 辅导员 唐高毅

24 廖慧芝

25 陈仙

26 冯绵绵

27 胡悦

28 吴纬

29 王科

30 秦乐

31 张竹沁

32 游晶晶

33 卜梦婵

34 黄艺璇

35 高田糈

37 毕权飞

38 张锦琼

39 王希

40 米强

41 王婷婷

42 于常亮

43 田元媛

44 文佳慧

45 李杰

46 贾婷婷

47 赵云

辅导员

辅导员

gkzp08

gkzp10



序号 岗位序号 岗位名称 姓名

48 黄瑶

49 易灵芝

50 李成俊

51 陈科亮

52 柳国明

53 武海燕

54 邢振亚

55 任剑梅

56 柳莲君

57 覃技慧

58 何才超

59 李浩宇

60 唐玉福

辛志广

61 朱柳翠

62 莫芳

63 唐琼琼

64 gkzp15 辅导员 曾里

65 gkzp16 辅导员 邓丽琼

66 陈艺中

67 倪秋奕

68 蒋琳

69 杨分成

70 朱彦光

辅导员

辅导员

辅导员

辅导员

辅导员

gkzp14

gkzp17

gkzp11

gkzp12

gkzp13



序号 岗位序号 岗位名称 姓名

71 刘滢哲

72 辛娟

73 周玥舒

74 符可鹏

75 王杰

76 张汝昌

77 张瀚匀

78 叶勇

79 蒋晴倩

80 温雅媛

81 全怡璎

82 李玲

83 银柳星

84 聂琼雁

85 彭杏兰

86 蒋京辰

87 胡蓝双

88 gkzp22 教学辅助 刘霖

89 gkzp23 教学辅助 范宇庭

90 陈梅兰

91 陈春禧

92 唐灵洁

93 韦显交

教学辅助

教学辅助

教学辅助

教学辅助

教学辅助

gkzp21

gkzp24

gkzp18

gkzp19

gkzp20



序号 岗位序号 岗位名称 姓名

94 蒋信

95 蒋智刚

96 唐灵明

97 范静

98 陆雅文

99 张继海

100 gkzp26 教学辅助 邓美莲

101 gkzp27 教学辅助 姚洁

102 葛翠英

103 王丽华

104 廖海缘

105 赵李轩

106 gkzp29 行政管理 宁婧怡

107 gkzp30 行政管理 贺婷

108 王广英

109 王金赟

110 谢贵婷

111 张万富

112 gkzp33 行政管理 何琼梅

113 冉春芳

114 邓科香

115 游腾芳

116 李思

117 王莹莹

118 王剑

教学辅助

行政管理

行政管理

行政管理

行政管理

教学辅助

gkzp32

gkzp34

gkzp35

gkzp25

gkzp28

gkzp31



序号 岗位序号 岗位名称 姓名

119 gkzp36 行政管理 李冬云

120 gkzp37 行政管理 廖芳

121 gkzp38 行政管理 廖中明

122 李清卉

123 曾凯

124 王钊

125 卢东

126 李晓川

127 王擎乐

行政管理gkzp39


